
  

 

 
 

 
Scottish Policy Group membership 
 

Name Provider / Adviser / 
Stakeholder Name 

Provider / Adviser / 
Stakeholder Type 

Email 

Forbes 
Maginnis 
(Chair) 

 Levenmouth Academy Secondary School forbes.maginnis@fife.gov.uk 

Alison Train LEAPS Sector Body 
 

Alison.Train@ed.ac.uk 

Carina 
MacRitchie 

SFC Sector Body 
 

 cmacritchie@sfc.ac.uk 

 
 

 Independent school  

Frances Rowan SQA Sector Body 
 

Frances.Rowan@sqa.org.uk 

Keir Robinson HELOA Sector Body 
 

keir.robinson@ed.ac.uk 

Graham Hutton General Secretary of Schools 
Leaders Scotland 

Sector Body Graham.hutton@sls-
scotland.org.uk 

Karen Frew Scottish Government Sector Body 
 

Karen.Frew@gov.scot 

Kirsty Conlon / 
Claire Bannister 

Universities Scotland Sector Body kirsty@universities-
scotland.ac.uk / Stacey.Heather-
Brash@gov.scot 

Kirsty Knox University of Strathclyde University kirsty.knox@strath.ac.uk 

Rebecca Slater / 
Stacey Heather-
Brash 

SAAS Sector Body 
 

rebecca.slater@gov.scot/ 
Stacey.Heather-Brash@gov.scot 

Margaret 
Antonson 

University of the Highlands 
and Islands 

University 
 

Margaret.Antonson@uhi.ac.uk 

Martin Gibbons University of St Andrews University mag@st-andrews.ac.uk 

Myles 
Mackintosh 

Grove Academy Secondary School ddmmackintosh33@glow.sch.uk 

Peter Murray Education Scotland Sector Body 
 

Peter.Murray@education 
scotland.gov.scot 

Sandra Cheyne SDS Sector Body 
 

sandra.cheyne@sds.co.uk 

Shona Barrie University of Stirling University shona.barrie@stir.ac.uk 

Sian McBennett Grove Academy Secondary School ddsmcbennet3@glow.sch.uk 
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